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Ana wants to buy some croissants.
Help Ana get to the bakeshop.






Let's read and trace!

This is a

croissant.
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We buy it from

the bakery.






Let's read and trace!

This is

sashimi.
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We buy it from

the sashimi shop.






Let's read and trace!

This is french

fries.

page 4

We buy it from

the fastfood shop.






Let's read and trace!

This is udon.
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We buy it from

the udon shop.

udon






Let's read and trace!
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What did you have

for lunch today?

I had sashimi

and udon for


lunch.






Let's read and trace and fill!
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What did you have

for lunch today?

I had               

for lunch.





1.




2.




3.




4.

Match A to B.

1.




2.




3.




4.

We buy it from the

bakeshop.

We buy it from the

fastfood shop.

We buy it from the pie

shop.

We buy it from the udon

shop. page 8

udon






Do you like these foods?
Encircle your answer.

  This is carbonara.1.

2.  This is sashimi.

3.  This is udon.

4. This is a pie.
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I like it. / I don't like it.

I like it. / I don't like it.

I like it. / I don't like it.

I like it. / I don't like it.






WRITE THE MISSING LETTERS.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

c_ois_ant

c_r_on_ra

b_bb_e gu_

c_pc_ke

fre_c_ fr_es

ma_ar_n

pi_

sa__imi
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You've reached the end.
Great job!


